
Třebechovice Nová Paka 
Horní 

Maršov Hejtmánkovice Hostinné 
Dvůr 

Králové n. L. Jaroměř Bukovice Černý Důl 

Chlumec 
nad Cidlinou 

(2) Librantice Hronov Hořice 
Kostelec nad 

Orlicí Heřmánkovice Skřivany Rudník 

Svoboda 
nad 

Úpou Heřmanice Doudleby Pecka 
Bezděkov nad 

Metují Kratonohy Strážné Pilníkov Vítězná 

150101 O 150101 O 200301 O 170101 O 130205 N 150110 N 16 01 03  O 150102 O 150110 N 200101 O 200139 O 200307 O 200101 O 16 01  03 O 200139 O 200301 O 130205 N 130208 160103 O 150101 (papír) 150101 (papír) 150101 (papír) 200140 150101 (papír) 150102(plasty) 150101 (papír) 

150102 O 150102 O 200201 O 170102 O 130208 N 160107 N 17 01 07  O 150105 O 160103 O 200102 O 200301 O 160103 O 200102 O 17 09 04 O 200102 O 200201 O 150110 N 160103 160601 N 150107(sklo) 150107(sklo) 150107(sklo) 200201 150107(sklo) 200140 150107(sklo) 

150105 O 150107 O 200203 O 170103 O 150104 O/N 160301 O 20 01 25 O 150107 O 160103 O 200110 O 170107 O 200201 O 20 01 01 O 200307 O 150202 N 160106 170107 O 150102(plasty) 150102(plasty) 150102(plasty) 200307 150102(plasty) 150102(plasty) 

150107 O 150110 N 200101 170107 O 150202 N 170106 N 20 01 01  O 160103 O 160107 N 200139 O 200201 O 200202 O 20 01 02 O 500124 N 160103 O 160107 200101 O 170107 170107 200140 200307 170107 od 1.1.2011 

160103 O 160103 O 200102 170504 O 160104 N 170401 O 20 01 02  O 200101 O 160214 O 200301 O 200307 O 20 01 21* O 160114 N 160110 200102 O 200140 200201 200140 

160601 N 160121 N 200110 170506 O 160107 N 170402 O 20 01 39  O 200123 N 170605 N 200399 O 200139 O 20 01 23* O 170405 O 160111 200126 N 200201 200307 200201 

160603 N 170405 O 200111 170802 O 160111 N 170403 O 20 01 40  O 200135 N 200121 N 200121 N 20 01 35* O 200121 N 160113 200127 N 200307 200307 

200113 N 200121 N 200138 170904 O 160113 N 170404 O 20 02 01  O 200136 O 200126 N 200123 N 20 01 39 O 200123 N 160114 200132 N 160103 

200114 N 200126 N 200139 160114 N 170405 O 20 03 07  O 200140 O 200127 N 200133 N 20 01 40 O 200126 N 160117 200139 O 

200115 N 200133 N 200140 160601 N 200101 O 200301 O 200133 N 200135 N 20 02 01 O 200133 N 160118 200301 O 

200117 N 200201 O 160602 N 200102 O 200307 O 200201 O 20 02 03 O 200135 N 160119 200303 O 

200119 N 200301 O 170407 O 200110 O 200301 O 20 03 01 O 200307 O 160120 200307 O 

200126 N 200307 O 200101 O 200111 O 200307 O 20 03 03 O 160122 

200127 N 200123 N 200113 N 20 03 07 O 160601 

200129 N 200127 N 200114 N 

200132 N 200133 N 200115 N 

200201 O 200135 N 200117 N 

200301 O 200119 N 

200307 O 200121 N 

200123 N 

200125 O 

200126 N 

200127 N 

200128 O 

200129 N 

200130 O 

200131 N 

200132 O 

200133 N 

200134 O 

200135 N 

200136 O 

200137 N 

200138 O 

200139 O 

200140 O 

200199 O 

200201 O 

200203 O 

200301 O 

200307 O 

 

Příloha 10 – Seznam SM a sbíraných kategorií odpadů 


